

Base Line Item Detail					Daidone Electric, Inc.		H.B.C. Company, Inc	
Item No	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	5ZZ04GR	600	Each	Shoulder Closings	1470	882000	1850	1110000
2	5ZZ05GR	10	Each	Lane Closings	2484	24840	6600	66000
3	6A03RMU	2500	L.F.	3" Rigid Metallic Conduit, Underground	52	130000	62	155000
4	6A00163	15000	L.F.	3" PVC Schedule 80, Underground	22	330000	29	435000
5	6A033PU	500	L.F.	3" PVC Schedule 40, Underground	18	9000	25	12500
6	6A00006	500	L.F.	#4/0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	11.1	5550	10	5000
7	6A20MLC	2500	L.F.	#2 / 0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	8.9	22250	7	17500
8	6A02MLC	50000	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	5.8	290000	5.5	275000
9	6A04MLC	1000	L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	4.3	4300	3	3000
10	6A08SLC	12000	L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Series Lighting Cable	3.5	42000	3.2	38400
11	6A02GWR	5000	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Ground Wire	5.8	29000	5	25000
12	6A04GWR	500	L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Ground Wire	4	2000	3	1500
13	6A006GW	10000	L.F.	#6 A.W.G. Ground Wire	3.9	39000	2.5	25000
14	6B00177	30	Each	Lighting Standard Foundation, Type II	3254	97620	3500	105000
15	6B00180	30	Each	Lighting Standard Foundation, Type V	3725	111750	2900	87000
16	6A21JF1	3	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	6974	20922	5200	15600
17	6A24JBC	10	Each	Junction Box, Type C	5765	57650	4600	46000
18	6A00164	3	Each	Remove and Reset Junction Box Foundation	2425	7275	2850	8550
19	6B00181	20	Each	Remove and Reset Light Standard Foundation	2425	48500	1400	28000
20	6A00176	3	Each	Remove and Reset Junction Box Foundation	2425	7275	2850	8550
21	6B00201	20	Each	Remove and Replace Light Standard Foundation	6025	120500	1400	28000
22	6B00072	75	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-8-26	3213	240975	2700	202500
23	6B00083	150	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-15-26	3262	489300	2720	408000
24	6B00086	20	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-8-40	3373	67460	3200	64000
25	6B00085	75	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-15-40	3452	258900	3250	243750
26	6B26LMG	30	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26	2489	74670	2300	69000
27	6B45LMG	20	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-40	3014	60280	2800	56000
28	6B00179	80	Each	Type C Luminaire, 250W	800	64000	610	48800
29	6B00202	5	Each	Type A Luminaire, 150W, 6.6A	680	3400	985	4925
30	6B00082	10	Each	Type C Luminaire, 200W, 6.6A	680	6800	950	9500
31	6B00048	2	Each	Type P2 Luminaire, 100W	1283	2566	1300	2600
32	6B15TP2	10	Each	Type P2 Luminaire, 150W	1249	12490	1310	13100
33	6B00049	5	Each	Type P2 Luminaire, 200W	1280	6400	1320	6600
34	6B25TP2	10	Each	Type P2 Luminaire, 250W	1271	12710	1300	13000
35	6B15TP3	5	Each	Type P3 Luminaire, 150W	1249	6245	1290	6450
36	6B25TP3	10	Each	Type P3 Luminaire, 250W	1271	12710	1310	13100
37	6B40TP3	2	Each	TYPE P3 LUMINAIRE, 400W	1275	2550	1320	2640
38	6B25TP4	5	Each	Type P4 Luminaire, 250W	1371	6855	1400	7000
39	6B40TP4	2	Each	Type P4 Luminaire, 400W	1375	2750	1410	2820
40	6B00104	5	Each	Type LP1 Luminaire, 51W	1529	7645	1450	7250
41	6B00105	15	Each	Type LP2 Luminaire, 73W	1529	22935	1450	21750
42	6B00149	15	Each	Type LP3 Luminaire, 95W	1576	23640	1500	22500
43	6B00151	10	Each	Type LP4 Luminaire, 124W	1800	18000	1900	19000
44	6B00106	5	Each	Type LP5 Luminaire, 168W	2014	10070	2100	10500
45	6B00107	5	Each	Type LP6 Luminaire, 241W	2502	12510	2410	12050
46	6B00163	5	Each	Type LP7 Luminaire, 285W	2617	13085	2560	12800
47	6B00175	5	Each	Type LP8 Luminaire, 285W	2504	12520	2450	12250
48	6B00176	2	Each	Type LP9 Luminaire, 168W	2226	4452	2050	4100
49	6B00184	250	Each	Luminaire Type B, 150W	780	195000	570	142500
50	6B00185	100	Each	Luminaire Type A, 150W	780	78000	570	57000
51	6J00214	300	Each	Lamp Replacement, 150W HPS	200	60000	185	55500
52	6J00215	250	Each	Lamp Replacement, 200W HPS	144	36000	180	45000
53	6J00216	300	Each	Lamp Replacement, 250W HPS	200	60000	180	54000
54	6J00217	100	Each	Lamp Replacement, 310W HPS	144	14400	195	19500
55	6J00218	300	Each	Lamp Replacement, 400W HPS	200	60000	195	58500
56	6J00219	75	Each	Ballast Replacement, 150W HPS	350	26250	550	41250
57	6J00220	50	Each	Ballast Replacement, 200W HPS	277	13850	1800	90000
58	6J00221	75	Each	Ballast Replacement, 250W HPS	350	26250	1810	135750
59	6J00222	50	Each	Ballast Replacement, 310W HPS	\$284.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$92,500.00
60	6J00223	75	Each	Ballast Replacement, 400W HPS	\$360.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,860.00	\$139,500.00
61	6J00228	50	Each	Transformer Replacement, 200W HPS 6.6A, L-830-6	\$94.00	\$4,700.00	\$590.00	\$29,500.00
62	5ZM0002	1	C.P.	Force Account for Miscellaneous Electrical Work (NO-BID)	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
63	8C00006	1.00	C.P.	Force Account for Local Police Traffic Control Services (NO-BID)	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
Base Total						\$4,768,000.00		\$5,167,085.00